
Hot Drinks 
 
Coffee & Tea 

Specialty Tea 

Espresso 

Cappuccino 

Americano 

Latte 

Chai Latte 

London Fog 

Mocha  

Matcha 

Flavour Shot  

-Vanilla 

-Caramel 

-Hazelnut.) 

Hot Chocolate 

Hot Lemonade 

 

 

 

 

 

Cold Drinks 
 

 

30 Mountain Road, Collingwood ON L9Y 5H7 

705-445-2223 

Facebook:  Journeys Blend Café      www.JourneysBlend.com 
Twitter:  @journeysblend 

Take-Out Menu 
 

$1.80 | $2.10 

$1.80 | $2.10 

$2.00 | $3.00 

$3.80 | $4.40 

$3.60 | $4.00 

$3.80 | $4.40 

$3.80 | $4.40 

$3.80 | $4.40 

$4.30 | $4.90 

$3.80 | $4.40 

+$0.50 

 

 

 

$3.10| $3.80 

$2.15 | $2.75 

 

 

 

 

 

Iced Latte  

Iced Americano  

Juice 

Iced Tea/Lemonade 

Soda 

Bottled Water 

Sparkling Water 
 

Blended Beverages 

Strawberry Smoothie   

 Lemon Ice 

 Iced Cappuccino 

Blended Chai 

Blended Matcha Tea 

 
 

*Soy or Almond milk are available at 
an additional charge* 

  

 

$3.80  

$3.80  

$2.15 

$2.15 

$2.35  

$2.00  

$3.00 

 

  $4.50 
 

$4.00 
 

$4.00 
 

$4.00 
 

 

 

http://www.journeysblend.com/


 

Bakery 
Soup & Salad 
Soup of the Day:_______________________ 

Desserts 
 

 

Sandwiches 

Lunch 
 

Bagel with Butter 

Bagel with cream cheese 

Croissant 

Biscotti  

Muffin 

Cinnamon Bun 

Gluten Free Cinnamon Raisin Toast 

Bistro (Spinach, Leek or Egg) 

Gourmet Bistro (+Cheese & Bacon)         

Quiche 

   

 
 

 

$1.75 

$2.25 

$2.50 

$2.15 

$1.90 

$2.75 

$2.75 

$4.50 

$5.50          

$5.50 

 

 

Soup du Jour 

Caesar Salad 

Greek Salad 

House Salad 

 +Chicken to any salad 

 

Soup & Salad Combo 

$4.75 | $7.50 

$5.25 | $7.50 

$5.25 | $7.50 

$5.25 | $7.50 

+$3.00 

 

             $8.00 

 

 

Homemade Pie 

Cake 

Cookies 

Cheesecake 

Pecan Flan 

Tart  

Ginger Spice Cake 

Whipped Cream 

 

$4.00 

$6.00 

$1.25 

$6.00 

$6.00 

  $3.00 

  $7.00 

+$.50 

 

 

 

 

Egg Salad Croissant 

Chicken Salad Croissant 

Grilled Cheese (on White or Rye) 

Kid’s Grilled Cheese 

Grilled Vegetable Panini 

Mediterranean Chicken Panini 

Grilled Steak Panini 

Journey Club 

  

*Any of Our Sandwiches Can be made 
Gluten Free on our Thornbury Bakery 
Vegan Chia loaf +$1.00)* 

 

 

 

Journeys Blend Café is a Not-For-
Profit Café owned and operated by 
Journey Community Church that 

focuses on giving back to the 
community both locally and 

globally! 

 

 

$6.25 

$7.25 

$6.25 

$4.00 

$7.25 

$8.25 

$9.25 

$9.25 

 

 

Quiche & Side Soup Or Salad  

Lunch Trio (Bistro, Soup & Salad) 

 

Wraps 

 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

Grilled Vegetable Wrap 

 

*Add a Side Soup or Salad to ANY 
Wrap for +$3.00* 

 

 

$8.25 

$10.25 

 

 

 

$7.25 

$8.25 

$7.25 


