





Hot Drinks

Coffee & Tea	\$1.80 \$2.10
Specialty Tea	\$1.80 \$2.10
Espresso	\$2.00 \$3.00
Cappuccino	\$3.80 \$4.40
Americano	\$3.60 \$4.00
Latte	\$3.80 \$4.40
Chai Latte	\$3.80 \$4.40
London Fog	\$3.80 \$4.40
Mocha	\$4.30 \$4.90
Matcha	\$3.80 \$4.40
Flavour Shot	+\$0.50
-Vanilla	
-Caramel	
-Hazelnut.)	
Hot Chocolate	\$3.10 \$3.80
Hot Lemonade	\$2.15 \$2.75

Cold Drinks

Iced Latte	\$3.80
Iced Americano	\$3.80
Juice	\$2.15
Iced Tea/Lemonade	\$2.15
Soda	\$2.35
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Sparkling Water	\$3.00
Blended Beverages	
<u>Blended Beverages</u> Strawberry Smoothie	\$4.50
	\$4.50
Strawberry Smoothie	\$4.50 \$4.00
Strawberry Smoothie Lemon Ice	·
Strawberry Smoothie Lemon Ice Iced Cappuccino	\$4.00

Soy or Almond milk are available at an additional charge



Take-Out Menu

30 Mountain Road, Collingwood ON L9Y 5H7

705-445-2223

Facebook: Journeys Blend Café www.JourneysBlend.com Twitter: @journeysblend







Bakery

Bagel with Butter	\$1.75
Bagel with cream cheese	\$2.25
Croissant	\$2.50
Biscotti	\$2.15
Muffin	\$1.90
Cinnamon Bun	\$2.75
Gluten Free Cinnamon Raisin Toast	\$2.75
Bistro (Spinach, Leek or Egg)	\$4.50
Gourmet Bistro (+Cheese & Bacon)	\$5.50
Quiche	\$5.50

Desserts

Homemade Pie	\$4.00
Cake	\$6.00
Cookies	\$1.25
Cheesecake	\$6.00
Pecan Flan	\$6.00
Tart	\$3.00
Ginger Spice Cake	\$7.00
Whipped Cream	+\$.50

Soup & Salad

Soup of the Day:	
Soup du Jour	\$4.75 \$7.50
Caesar Salad	\$5.25 \$7.50
Greek Salad	\$5.25 \$7.50
House Salad	\$5.25 \$7.50
+Chicken to any salad	+\$3.00
Soup & Salad Combo	\$8.00

Lunch

Quiche & Side Soup Or Salad

Lunch Trio (Bistro, Soup & Salad)	\$10.25
<u>Wraps</u>	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.25
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$8.25
Grilled Vegetable Wrap	\$7.25

\$8.25

Add a Side Soup or Salad to ANY Wrap for +\$3.00

Sandwiches

Egg Salad Croissant	\$6.25
Chicken Salad Croissant	\$7.25
Grilled Cheese (on White or Rye)	\$6.25
Kid's Grilled Cheese	\$4.00
Grilled Vegetable Panini	\$7.25
Mediterranean Chicken Panini	\$8.25
Grilled Steak Panini	\$9.25
Journey Club	\$9.25

^{*}Any of Our Sandwiches Can be made Gluten Free on our Thornbury Bakery Vegan Chia loaf +\$1.00)*

Journeys Blend Café is a Not-For-Profit Café owned and operated by Journey Community Church that focuses on giving back to the community both locally and globally!